Vertiv™ SmartRow™ 2
1
The Vertiv™ SmartRow™ 2 is a Pre-Engineered Edge Data Center complete with power,
cooling, fire suppression and all the critical pieces required to ensure data center availability.
80% 30% 20%
Faster deployment* Lower deployment cost* Lower carbon emissions*
*For illustration purposes only. Figures are estimations based upon Vertiv's internal engineering studies and analysis. Actual deployment times, costs, and savings may vary depending upon scope,
specifications, geographic locations, etc.

(U x mm x mm)
Capacity per
Rack (kW)
Cooling
Units
PDU Type PDU Count
Distribution
Type
Length (mm)
SR2N02010NAA1 10 2 42Ux600x1400 5 1 30 A 2 10kW PMC 2100
SR2N02010PAA1 10 2 42Ux600x1400 5 1 30 A 4 10kW PMC 2100
SR2N02010FAA1 10 2 42Ux600x1400 5 2 30 A 4 10kW PMC 2400
SR2N03010NAA1 10 3 42Ux600x1400 3,3 1 30 A 3 10kW PMC 2700
SR2N03010PAA1 10 3 42Ux600x1400 3,3 1 30 A 6 10kW PMC 2700
SR2N03010FAA1 10 3 42Ux600x1400 3,3 2 30 A 6 10kW PMC 3000
SR2N03020NAA1 20 3 42Ux600x1400 6,6 1 30 A 3 20kW PMC 2700
SR2N03020PAA1 20 3 42Ux600x1400 6,6 1 30 A 6 20kW PMC 2700
SR2N03020FAA1 20 3 42Ux600x1400 6,6 2 30 A 6 20kW PMC 3000
SR2N04020NAA1 20 4 42Ux600x1400 5 1 30 A 4 20kW PMC 3300
SR2N04020PAA1 20 4 42Ux600x1400 5 1 30 A 8 20kW PMC 3300
SR2N04020FAA1 20 4 42Ux600x1400 5 2 30 A 8 20kW PMC 3600
SR2N05020NAA1 20 5 42Ux600x1400 4 1 30 A 5 20kW PMC 3900
SR2N05020PAA1 20 5 42Ux600x1400 4 1 30 A 10 20kW PMC 3900
SR2N05020FAA1 20 5 42Ux600x1400 4 2 30 A 10 20kW PMC 4200
Part Number
Max Power
Capacity (kW)
IT Racks
Rack Type
(U x mm x mm)
Capacity per
Rack (kW)
Cooling
Units
PDU Type PDU Count
Distribution
Type
Length (mm)
SR2N02010NAA2 10 2 42Ux600x1400 5 1 30 A 2 10kW PMC 2700
SR2N02010PAA2 10 2 42Ux600x1400 5 1 30 A 4 10kW PMC 2700
SR2N02010FAA2 10 2 42Ux600x1400 5 2 30 A 4 10kW PMC 3000
SR2N03010NAA2 10 3 42Ux600x1400 3,3 1 30 A 3 10kW PMC 3300
SR2N03010PAA2 10 3 42Ux600x1400 3,3 1 30 A 6 10kW PMC 3300
SR2N03010FAA2 10 3 42Ux600x1400 3,3 2 30 A 6 10kW PMC 3600
SR2N03020NAA2 20 3 42Ux600x1400 6,6 1 30 A 3 20kW PMC 3300
SR2N03020PAA2 20 3 42Ux600x1400 6,6 1 30 A 6 20kW PMC 3300
SR2N03020FAA2 20 3 42Ux600x1400 6,6 2 30 A 6 20kW PMC 3600
SR2N04020NAA2 20 4 42Ux600x1400 5 1 30 A 4 20kW PMC 3900
SR2N04020PAA2 20 4 42Ux600x1400 5 1 30 A 8 20kW PMC 3900
SR2N04020FAA2 20 4 42Ux600x1400 5 2 30 A 8 20kW PMC 4200
SR2N05020NAA2 20 5 42Ux600x1400 4 1 30 A 5 20kW PMC 4500
SR2N05020PAA2 20 5 42Ux600x1400 4 1 30 A 10 20kW PMC 4500
SR2N05020FAA2 20 5 42Ux600x1400 4 2 30 A 10 20kW PMC 4800